
１位→FAへ　２～７位→SFへ　以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 石田　穏空 192 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 8 3 28 57

13:00 2 塩谷　翼 155 愛知県立岡崎北高等学校 5 2 15 55

3 日比野　綾牙 164 静岡県立川根高等学校 1 2 00 44

K-1 4 大西　悠斗 105 三重県立桑名西高等学校 7 2 34 21

5 中原　響希 130 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 2 2 01 81

6 小出　悠煌 162 岐阜県立中津商業高等学校 4 2 07 28

予選 7 松下　碧努 180 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 6 2 19 69

1組 8 河嶋　雅愛 153 愛知県立豊田南高等学校 3 2 06 09

9 小嶋　裕樹 194 愛知教育大学附属高等学校 2 03 38

0 #N/A

１位→FAへ　２～７位→SFへ　以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 監物　梛智 191 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 8 3 13 48

13:07 2 パレデス　アレン 157 岐阜県立八百津高等学校 7 2 29 26

3 望月　颯真 165 静岡県立川根高等学校 3 2 02 56

K-1 4 足立　雄亮 113 愛知県立三好高等学校 1 1 59 40

5 有我　太志 163 岐阜県立恵那高等学校 2 2 02 28

6 林　隼太 154 愛知県立豊野高等学校 5 2 06 25

予選 7 増田　翔 181 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 6 2 23 01

2組 8 藤井　侑馬 131 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 4 2 06 16

9

0 #N/A

１位→FAへ　２～７位→SFへ　以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 澁谷　陸斗 186 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 7 2 12 30

13:15 2 松山　瑞記 158 岐阜県立八百津高等学校 8 2 42 35

3 塩谷　碧己 129 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 1 1 59 08

K-1 4 西尾　太希 109 三重県立桑名西高等学校 4 2 05 63

5 佐合　翼 156 岐阜県立八百津高等学校 2 2 00 45

6 小野島　健 166 静岡県立川根高等学校 5 2 09 98

予選 7 春日井　翔太 121 愛知県立三好高等学校 3 2 03 48

3組 8 村田　春樹 167 静岡県立川根高等学校 9 2 58 73

9 武田　邦裕 152 愛知県立豊田西高等学校 6 2 10 47

1 ゼッケン タイム選　手　名

3 選　手　名 ゼッケン タイム

2 選　手　名 ゼッケン タイム



１位→FAへ　２～７位→SFへ　以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 大石　颯空 185 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 6 2 47 44

13:22 2 芋野　佑 114 愛知県立三好高等学校 1 2 08 67

3 岩井　琢武 159 岐阜県立八百津高等学校 7 2 55 11

C-1 4 澤下　丈二 182 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 2 2 15 50

5 加藤　龍也 134 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 4 2 23 02

6 澤本　健太 170 静岡県立川根高等学校 5 2 24 63

予選 7 八木　琉成 137 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 3 2 19 68

1組 8

9

0 #N/A

１位→FAへ　２～７位→SFへ　以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 小坂　凌生 172 静岡県立川根高等学校 6 2 49 17

13:30 2 鈴木　智也 135 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 7 2 51 12

3 松本　美志 168 静岡県立川根高等学校 2 2 20 59

C-1 4 水野　駈 151 愛知県立豊田工科高等学校 1 2 03 69

5 中澤　良太 102 三重県立桑名西高等学校 3 2 30 28

6 五十嵐　大記 184 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 5 2 36 81

予選 7 安藤　孝朗 136 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 4 2 34 10

2組 8

9

0 #N/A

１位→FAへ　２～７位→SFへ　以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 宮木　一基 169 静岡県立川根高等学校 4 2 23 99

13:37 2 柘植　大征 138 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 3 2 23 08

3 竹野　日翔 108 三重県立桑名西高等学校 2 2 15 69

C-1 4 長谷川　幸祐 183 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 5 2 33 32

5 安藤　文哉 133 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 1 2 05 69

6 西田　康平 171 静岡県立川根高等学校 6 2 35 83

予選 7 古川　蓮 139 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 7 2 48 48

3組 8

9

0 #N/A

5 選　手　名 ゼッケン タイム

4 選　手　名 ゼッケン タイム

6 選　手　名 ゼッケン タイム



１～３位→FAへ　４～７位＋８位BT→SFへ 以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 淺枝　三結 150 愛知県立岩津高等学校 3 2 20 58

13:45 2 佐伯　綾香 145 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 4 2 23 53

3 落合　七海 177 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 5 2 25 37

WK-1 4 泊　菜々美 141 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 1 2 05 50

5 野田　菜央 160 岐阜県立八百津高等学校 8 2 36 83

6 前田　和都 103 三重県立桑名西高等学校 7 2 36 72

予選 7 村上　優 142 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 2 2 08 85

1組 8 関口　こゆき 179 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 9 2 40 30

9 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 6 2 31 95

１～３位→FAへ　４～７位＋８位BT→SFへ 以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 山崎　栞愛 144 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 5 2 33 24

13:52 2 井島　そよ風 104 三重県立桑名西高等学校 9 2 45 86

3 岡村　優那 112 愛知県立三好高等学校 1 2 09 60

WK-1 4 山田　寧々 174 静岡県立川根高等学校 4 2 15 98

5 嶋津　萌衣 101 三重県立桑名西高等学校 8 2 44 97

6 中西　水紅 118 愛知県立三好高等学校 2 2 10 11

予選 7 岡本　紗英 176 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 6 2 36 98

2組 8 小島　千佳 119 愛知県立三好高等学校 3 2 12 39

9 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 7 2 41 08

１～３位→FAへ　４～７位＋８位BT→SFへ 以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 増田　翔 監物　梛智 181 191 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 5 2 25 60

14:30 2 川瀬　湧時 餅井　颯太 106 110 三重県立桑名西高等学校 3 2 03 81

3 松山　瑞記 パレデス　アレン 158 157 岐阜県立八百津高等学校 6 2 26 59

K-2 4 中原　響希 塩谷　碧己 130 129 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 1 1 55 62

5 松下　碧努 澁谷　陸斗 180 186 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 4 2 05 10

6 有野　翔太 宇野　竜矢 116 117 愛知県立三好高等学校 2 2 01 62

予選 7

1組 8

9

7 選　手　名

9 選　手　名

釘宮　輝

川村　由依

タイム

タイム

8 選　手　名 ゼッケン タイム

ゼッケン

ゼッケン

143

178



１～３位→FAへ　４～７位＋８位BT→SFへ 以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 藤井　侑馬 小松　愛斗 131 132 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 2 1 52 02

14:37 2 望月　颯真 日比野　綾牙 165 164 静岡県立川根高等学校 1 1 51 93

3 足立　雄亮 芋野　仁 113 115 愛知県立三好高等学校 3 1 54 99

K-2 4 竹内　陽向太 西尾　太希 107 109 三重県立桑名西高等学校 5 2 01 91

5 春日井　翔太 日置　優人 121 122 愛知県立三好高等学校 4 1 57 69

6 小野島　健 村田　春樹 166 167 静岡県立川根高等学校 6 2 20 09

予選 7

2組 8

9

１～３位→FAへ　４～７位＋８位BT→SFへ 以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 澤本　健太 西田　康平 170 171 静岡県立川根高等学校 5 2 21 57

14:45 2 鈴木　智也 柘植　大征 135 138 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 2 2 07 87

3 竹野　日翔 齋藤　吟笙 108 111 三重県立桑名西高等学校 6 3 00 97

C-2 4 安藤　文哉 加藤　龍也 133 134 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 1 2 04 48

5 澤下　丈二 長谷川　幸祐 182 183 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 3 2 14 73

6 安藤　孝朗 古川　蓮 136 139 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 4 2 16 73

予選 7

1組 8

9

１～３位→FAへ　４～７位＋８位BT→SFへ 以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 五十嵐　大記 大石　颯空 184 185 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校

14:52 2 芋野　佑 水野　裕基 114 124 愛知県立三好高等学校 1 2 04 82

3 松本　美志 宮木　一基 168 169 静岡県立川根高等学校 2 2 07 29

C-2 4 八木　琉成 礒部　和生 137 140 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 3 2 23 35

5 小坂　凌生 小野澤　鉄郎 172 173 静岡県立川根高等学校 4 2 59 59

6

予選 7

2組 8

9

11 選　手　名 ゼッケン

選　手　名

タイム

10 タイム

12 選　手　名 ゼッケン タイム

ゼッケン

転覆



１～３位→FAへ　以下FBへ

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 川村　由依 178 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 9 2 45 06

15:30 2 釘宮　輝 143 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 4 2 28 84

3 山崎　栞愛 144 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 3 2 27 82

WK-1 4 山田　寧々 174 静岡県立川根高等学校 1 2 20 01

5 佐伯　綾香 145 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 2 2 26 64

6 落合　七海 177 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 5 2 29 00

準決勝 7 岡本　紗英 176 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 6 2 41 76

8 前田　和都 103 三重県立桑名西高等学校 7 2 42 14

9 野田　菜央 160 岐阜県立八百津高等学校 8 2 43 65

１～３位→FAへ　４～７位＋８位BT→FBへ　以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 松下　碧努 180 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 8 2 18 99

15:37 2 林　隼太 154 愛知県立豊野高等学校 2 2 06 25

3 西尾　太希 109 三重県立桑名西高等学校 6 2 08 15

K-1 4 望月　颯真 165 静岡県立川根高等学校 5 2 07 65

5 中原　響希 130 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 1 2 02 78

6 春日井　翔太 121 愛知県立三好高等学校 3 2 06 81

準決勝 7 小出　悠煌 162 岐阜県立中津商業高等学校 4 2 07 18

1組 8 武田　邦裕 152 愛知県立豊田西高等学校 7 2 16 51

9 パレデス　アレン 157 岐阜県立八百津高等学校 9 2 38 62

１～３位→FAへ　４～７位＋８位BT→FBへ　以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 大西　悠斗 105 三重県立桑名西高等学校 9 2 34 70

15:45 2 小野島　健 166 静岡県立川根高等学校 5 2 11 85

3 藤井　侑馬 131 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 3 2 06 51

K-1 4 佐合　翼 156 岐阜県立八百津高等学校 2 2 06 23

5 有我　太志 163 岐阜県立恵那高等学校 1 2 02 61

6 河嶋　雅愛 153 愛知県立豊田南高等学校 4 2 06 82

準決勝 7 塩谷　翼 155 愛知県立岡崎北高等学校 6 2 15 26

2組 8 増田　翔 181 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 8 2 21 31

9 澁谷　陸斗 186 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 7 2 15 34

選　手　名 ゼッケン15

13 選　手　名 ゼッケン タイム

タイム

14 選　手　名 ゼッケン タイム



１～３位→FAへ　４～７位＋８位BT→FBへ　以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 大石　颯空 185 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 9 2 45 49

15:52 2 五十嵐　大記 184 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 5 2 22 34

3 宮木　一基 169 静岡県立川根高等学校 4 2 21 30

C-1 4 中澤　良太 102 三重県立桑名西高等学校 7 2 29 77

5 澤下　丈二 182 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 2 2 17 19

6 柘植　大征 138 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 6 2 24 54

準決勝 7 加藤　龍也 134 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 3 2 17 77

1組 8 西田　康平 171 静岡県立川根高等学校 8 2 32 51

9 鈴木　智也 135 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 1 2 14 55

１～３位→FAへ　４～７位＋８位BT→FBへ　以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 岩井　琢武 159 岐阜県立八百津高等学校 9 2 56 85

16:00 2 長谷川　幸祐 183 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 4 2 18 67

3 安藤　孝朗 136 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 5 2 19 37

C-1 4 竹野　日翔 108 三重県立桑名西高等学校 1 2 11 02

5 松本　美志 168 静岡県立川根高等学校 3 2 17 40

6 八木　琉成 137 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 2 2 16 38

準決勝 7 澤本　健太 170 静岡県立川根高等学校 7 2 31 56

2組 8 小坂　凌生 172 静岡県立川根高等学校 8 2 47 78

9 古川　蓮 139 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 6 2 24 60

１～３位→FAへ　以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 松山　瑞記 パレデス　アレン 158 157 岐阜県立八百津高等学校 5 2 30 98

16:45 2 竹内　陽向太 西尾　太希 107 109 三重県立桑名西高等学校 2 2 02 98

3 春日井　翔太 日置　優人 121 122 愛知県立三好高等学校 1 1 59 62

K-2 4 松下　碧努 澁谷　陸斗 180 186 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 3 2 12 25

5 増田　翔 監物　梛智 181 191 静岡県立焼津水産高等学校 6 2 34 30

6 小野島　健 村田　春樹 166 167 静岡県立川根高等学校 4 2 16 23

準決勝 7

8

9

17 選　手　名 ゼッケン タイム

16 選　手　名 ゼッケン タイム

18 選　手　名 ゼッケン タイム



１～３位→FAへ　以下敗退

レーン 所　　　　　　属 順位

1 竹野　日翔 齋藤　吟笙 108 111 三重県立桑名西高等学校 3 2 50 08

16:52 2

3 小坂　凌生 小野澤　鉄郎 172 173 静岡県立川根高等学校 4 3 03 54

C-2 4 安藤　孝朗 古川　蓮 136 139 名鉄学園杜若高等学校 2 2 36 40

5 澤本　健太 西田　康平 170 171 静岡県立川根高等学校 1 2 24 21

6

準決勝 7

8

9

19 選　手　名 ゼッケン タイム


